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October 20

October 21

October 22

October 23

08:30-09:00

09:00-12:00

12:10-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:00-18:00

Registration and

Sign-up

CCCM3 Opening

Ceremony

CCCM-3 Plenary

Lectures

Academic Sessions

CCCM-3 Plenary

Lectures

Lunch

International Symposium

Opening Ceremony

CCCM-3 Plenary Lectures/

International Symposium

Lunch

Featured Sessions

Lunch

2nd China Composites Industry
Innovative Achievements
Technology Exhibition

Opening Ceremony

Featured Sessions

Academic Sessions

International Symposium
Plenary Lectures/Academic

Sessions

Academic Sessions
Civil and Military Featured
Session
(14:00-17:00)

Academic Sessions
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hotels hotels hotels
Exhibition is open from October 21 to October 23
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